SB0904/203698/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 904

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 12, strike "<u>ITEM</u>" and substitute "<u>PARAGRAPH</u>"; in line 18, strike "<u>ITEM (I)</u>" and substitute "<u>PARAGRAPH (1)(I)</u>"; and in the same line, strike "<u>PARAGRAPH</u>" and substitute "<u>SUBSECTION</u>".